Table of Contents
Section 1- Company History
1331 MAIN ROAD
AKRON, NY 14001
PHONE: (716) 542-3991
FAX: (716) 542-3996
E-MAIL: sales@eriemetal.com
WEBSITE: www.eriemetal.com

Initial cure @ 70º F                   24 hours
PRODUCT
MIN. WIDTH
IN (MM) 35%
MID-RANGE IN
(MM)
MAX. WIDTH
IN (MM) +35%
TOTAL
MOVEMENT
IN (MM) 70%
DIM. A:
IN (MM)
DIM. B:
IN (MM)
JP-100 0.65" (16.5) 1.00" (25.4) 1.35" (34.3) 0.70" (17.8) 1.00" (25.4) 1.19" (30.2)
JP-150 0.98" (24.9) 1.50" (38.1) 2.02" (51.3) 1.05" (26.7) 1.50" (38.1) 1.88" (47.8)
JP-200 1.30" (33.0) 2.00" (50.8) 2.70" (68.6) 1.40" (35.6) 2.00" (50.8) 2.44" (62.0)
JP-250 1.63" (41.4) 2.50" (63.5) 3.38" (85.9) 1.75" (44.4) 2.50" (63.5) 2.94" (74.7)
JP-300 1.95" (49.5) 3.00" (76.2) 4.02" (102.1) 2.10" (53.3) 3.00" (76.2) 3.94" (100.1)
JP-350 2.25” (57.1) 3.50” (88.9) 4.75” (120.6) 2.50” (63.5) 3.50” (88.9) 4.12” (104.6)
JP-400 2.60" (66.0) 4.00" (101.6) 5.40" (137.2) 2.80" (71.1) 4.00" (101.6) 4.50" (114.3)
JP-500 3.25” (82.6) 5.00” (127.0) 6.75” (171.5) 3.50” (88.9) 5.00” (127.0) 6.00” (152.4)
PROJECT:
TITLE:     JP-SERIES DETAIL OPTIONS
JP-Series Seal
Miter-cut and glued corners